
December November

1. SITES IN THAILAND

+/(-)

2 Ban Kwai (Site 1) 12,530 28

3 Ban Mai Nai Soi " 4,321 16

5 Ban Mae Surin (Site 2) 3,240 10

Subtotal Karenni sites: 20,091 54

KAREN

K1 (Site 3) 15,268 33

K2 Mae Ra Ma Luang (Site 4) 9,830 51

K3 Mae La 40,503 197

K4 Umpiem Mai 16,758 (17)

K5 Nu Po 9,612 37

K6 Ban Don Yang 3,907 (83)

K7 Tham Hin 9,149 454

Subtotal Karen sites: 105,027 672

Total for sites in Thailand: 125,118 726

Including approximately 400 from Maneeloy

2. OTHER SITES

MON - Resettlement Sites

M1 Halochanee : Mon 5,637 0

: Karen 500 (300)

M2 Bee Ree 3,484 0

M3 Tavoy 3,378 0

Subtotal Mon sites: 12,999 (300)

Maneeloy Student Centre 0 (208)

Grand total all sites: 138,117 218
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BURMESE BORDER REFUGEE SITES WITH POPULATION FIGURES
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